
Lightning  74 - 68  Uni Rebels Box Score

Date: 11/23/2010 Time: 18:30:00 Venue: Court 1 Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 28444Darw in Airport Resort League Women

Referees: Brad Lee, Andy Jackson Commissioner:
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No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

1725:54 5/11 45 0/0 0 5/9 563 COOK Chelsea 1 5 6 2 1 0 2 1 4 4 15*

1840:00 6/17 35 3/6 50 4/6 674 O'BRYAN Claire 3 5 8 3 6 1 0 1 2 7 19*

1838:17 3/10 30 0/1 0 3/4 759 SEALY Lauren 6 4 10 7 5 3 0 0 3 4 9*

2940:00 9/20 45 5/8 63 4/6 6712 SHEPPARD Tamara 2 9 11 2 3 1 0 1 1 4 27*

333:03 1/2 50 0/0 0 0/0 017 CROWE Suzie 1 3 4 1 1 0 1 0 4 1 2*

105:54 1/2 50 0/0 0 0/0 020 WINCH Michelle 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 2

-104:32 0/1 0 0/0 0 0/0 021 CARBONE Sarah 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

112:20 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/0 022 LEE Deearne 1 3 4 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 0

86Totals: 25/65 38 8/15 53 16/25 64 15 31 46 17 19 6 4 3 20 21 74200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Uni Rebels

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

229:23 1/5 20 0/0 0 1/2 506 KURNOTH Vanessa 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 1 4 3 3*

-331:10 0/5 0 0/1 0 0/0 07 CLARKE Letticha 0 1 1 4 3 2 0 0 3 1 0*

002:10 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 08 LEE Chantelle 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

222:47 4/17 24 1/8 13 0/3 011 GRAHAM Patricia 1 3 4 1 0 2 0 0 3 2 9

337:50 5/15 33 0/5 0 0/2 013 FRIEL Michelle 1 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 4 3 10*

233:20 2/10 20 2/5 40 3/4 7514 BONSON Jay lene 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 3 9*

6238:23 16/21 76 0/0 0 5/8 6315 PERIS Jamie-lee 15 16 31 1 7 1 2 1 3 6 37*

-104:57 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/4 018 HAGAN Sarah 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

67Totals: 28/75 37 3/19 16 9/23 39 20 27 47 11 16 6 3 4 21 20 68200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Game Analysis

Lightnin Uni 

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

6

24

8

0

2

4

44

16

0

9

Lightnin Uni 

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

46

0

0
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Lightnin Uni 

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time w ith Lead

10

7

15

6

21:46

6

7

14:28

Legend:

TO - Turnov ers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - Of f ensiv e Rebounds DR - Def ensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - Assists

Px - Period number OTx - Ov ertime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Play ed

M/A - Made/Attempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed



Lightning  74 - 68  Uni Rebels Shot Chart

Date: 11/23/2010 Time: 18:30:00 Venue: Court 1 Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 28444Darw in Airport Resort League Women

Lightning

Selected: Players => All;  Periods => All;  FG Types => All;  Results => All

Shot Analysis
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3pt

Tot

M/A %

17/50 34

Pts

34

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points
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Uni Rebels

Selected: Players => All;  Periods => All;  FG Types => All;  Results => All

Shot Analysis
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3pt

Tot

M/A %

25/56 45

Pts

50

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points
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